St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-028791

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
FIRE PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
NXLX

Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

FR
FR
FR
FR

62400164
62400164
62400164
62400164

Payment:

BENDER, CHARLES A
5/9/2024 7:35:45 AM

Charge Amount
$6.21
$4.14

$389.00
$25.00
Total $424.35

Charge Amount
$424.35



